
Gjøvik Pistolklubb
Postboks 736 Kirkeby
2805 GJØVIK
Tlf: 98206708
medlemsansvarlig@gjovikpk.com

Stevnenr: 3756

Dato: 09.07.2022

Norgesfelt 1FGMRSPSR Start 1

Deltakere / Starter: 55 / 118

Felt
 Deltakere: 55  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/5 12/6 11/5 9/3 8/4 11/3 7/3 12/4 33 78
2  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 6/5 12/4 11/5 7/3 8/3 11/4 9/4 12/6 34 76
3  Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 8/5 12/4 9/4 8/1 8/4 11/4 8/5 12/4 31 76
4  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/5 12/4 11/3 7/2 8/2 11/3 9/4 10/2 25 76
5  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 10/4 11/5 9/0 8/6 7/3 9/4 12/6 33 74
6  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/4 12/4 11/3 8/0 8/5 9/3 9/4 10/4 27 73
7  Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/5 12/1 11/1 6/1 6/3 11/5 9/2 10/6 24 73
8  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 10/4 9/3 9/3 8/5 11/5 7/0 10/0 23 72
9  Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/0 11/3 11/3 5/1 7/2 11/3 6/2 12/4 18 71

10  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/5 12/4 9/3 5/0 8/1 7/3 9/3 12/4 23 70
11  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/4 10/2 7/3 9/3 8/3 11/3 7/2 10/3 23 70
12  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 8/3 11/3 5/2 7/3 11/6 9/4 10/4 30 69
13  Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/3 8/3 11/5 8/2 8/3 9/2 7/4 10/6 28 69
14  Daniel Young Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 7/1 9/0 6/3 5/0 5/3 11/2 9/4 9/2 15 61
15  Rune Skårsmoen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/1 6/1 11/1 8/1 8/2 8/3 6/0 7/5 14 61
16  Erland Olsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/2 7/1 10/3 7/0 6/1 9/5 6/3 7/4 19 60
17  Christian Fjeld Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/2 6/0 10/5 6/0 6/3 10/2 7/1 11/2 15 60
18  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 5/2 11/3 7/2 5/2 9/3 8/5 8/5 23 59
19  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/6 10/3 6/1 5/2 5/1 7/3 9/1 8/4 21 58
20  Arne Kristian Stensby Folldal Pistolklubb 7/2 6/0 10/3 5/0 8/0 4/0 8/0 10/4 9 58
21  Anita Nodland Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 8/5 7/4 7/1 7/1 9/5 6/3 6/4 24 56
22  Jan Christian Molstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/2 10/1 8/1 5/1 5/1 8/3 6/2 7/3 14 56
23  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/3 2/0 9/2 7/3 6/0 9/3 2/0 12/4 15 55
24  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/2 10/2 7/1 5/1 5/0 9/1 3/0 8/0 7 55
25  Ketil Vandli Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/1 7/1 7/2 5/2 7/2 8/4 7/4 6/2 18 54
26  Mats Johansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 10/1 9/2 6/0 7/1 7/2 4/2 2/1 12 53
27  Ants Unt Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/4 8/0 6/0 5/1 3/0 8/1 6/1 8/3 10 51
28  Arve Bergundhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 7/3 2/0 8/3 3/0 8/1 11/2 7/2 4/1 12 50
29  Jon Storløkken Hadeland Sportsskyttere 4/2 0/0 6/0 5/1 6/0 7/2 6/1 11/3 9 45
30  Ole-Petter Pedersen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 6/1 3/0 2/0 7/2 5/1 7/2 6/2 11 44
31  Anders Ludvigsen Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/3 4/2 6/1 4/0 5/0 2/0 5/1 8/1 8 41
32  Svein Øverlier Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/1 8/0 7/2 4/0 2/0 5/0 5/1 7/1 5 40
33  Gunnar Tofsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/2 4/0 5/0 4/0 3/0 4/0 6/2 5/0 4 37
34  Anders Engen Olsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/2 4/2 5/1 2/0 0/0 7/2 0/0 3/0 7 27
35  Roar Havdal Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 5/2 0/0 2/0 3/0 7/1 2/0 3/1 4 22

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 7/0 10/1 9/4 9/5 8/3 10/1 9/0 10/2 16 72
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/2 12/3 9/3 7/3 8/3 7/2 9/5 12/2 23 71
3  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 8/6 12/4 11/5 7/2 7/1 9/4 5/2 10/2 26 69
4  Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/3 10/1 11/2 6/0 8/1 9/3 6/2 8/2 14 66
5  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/5 4/1 11/5 7/3 6/5 11/1 7/2 10/3 25 64
6  Hans-Oscar Sørheim Fossum Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/2 7/1 7/2 5/1 7/1 9/3 7/2 12/4 16 61
7  Anita Nodland Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/1 9/2 9/4 5/1 7/1 10/2 3/0 5/1 12 56
8  Mats Johansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 10/2 8/2 6/1 6/1 9/1 3/0 6/1 8 56
9  Anders Ludvigsen Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/1 6/1 8/3 5/1 3/0 9/3 7/1 6/2 12 52

10  Daniel Young Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/3 6/2 9/3 4/1 4/0 6/3 7/2 6/1 15 50
11  Morten Tollefsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 10/0 5/0 4/1 6/0 5/2 9/0 6/1 4 49
12  Morten Olstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 10/3 7/1 2/0 5/0 5/1 5/0 8/0 6 48
13  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 5/0 4/1 0/0 6/2 9/1 3/0 5/0 4 37
14  Tonje Jin Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/2 5/0 5/2 4/1 3/0 3/0 0/0 5/0 5 31
15  Helmuth Weddegjerde Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 4/1 6/1 3/1 3/0 3/2 5/0 0/0 5 28

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 8/3 9/3 6/2 11/3 5/1 12/3 21 69
2  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/4 8/2 7/1 8/1 8/2 11/3 9/5 10/2 20 69
3  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/2 10/1 8/2 8/2 7/2 8/2 8/1 12/3 15 69
4  Anders Ludvigsen Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 10/1 11/3 5/0 5/1 10/3 7/0 12/5 16 68
5  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/4 8/2 9/2 6/1 7/4 11/5 7/3 10/3 24 66
6  Hans-Oscar Sørheim Fossum Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/6 10/3 9/2 6/1 6/2 8/1 7/2 12/3 20 66
7  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/6 8/3 9/0 7/1 6/1 9/2 7/2 12/4 19 66
8  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 10/1 10/0 6/1 6/1 9/4 7/1 10/4 17 66
9  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/3 10/4 9/5 6/2 5/1 9/3 8/1 9/3 22 64

10  Quynh Song Pham Nguyen Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/0 10/1 10/4 8/3 5/2 7/4 7/3 10/1 18 63
11  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 7/3 10/3 9/3 8/2 7/0 10/3 4/2 8/2 18 63
12  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 6/2 9/1 8/3 9/2 5/0 11/2 7/2 8/2 14 63
13  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/4 8/2 11/4 6/1 6/2 9/3 9/2 5/1 19 62
14  Conrad Lauritz Holm Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 5/4 8/2 8/2 6/2 7/4 10/4 6/1 10/3 22 60
15  Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 7/3 8/2 7/0 6/1 6/0 7/1 5/2 10/3 12 56
16  Karlsen Sigvald N. Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 6/2 6/1 6/1 5/1 9/3 7/2 10/4 14 55
17  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/2 10/2 7/1 5/1 5/0 9/1 3/0 8/0 7 55
18  Arve Bergundhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 7/3 10/2 7/1 6/0 3/0 7/2 6/2 8/1 11 54
19  Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/2 6/1 8/3 2/0 5/1 7/1 5/1 12/3 12 53
20  Morten Olstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/3 8/0 9/4 5/2 4/1 7/3 8/0 4/1 14 51
21  Jan Christian Molstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/2 6/0 7/2 4/0 6/2 5/1 5/2 10/4 13 51
22  Morten Tollefsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 6/1 7/4 5/2 6/0 6/2 5/1 8/0 11 49
23  Jon Storløkken Hadeland Sportsskyttere 7/2 8/0 6/2 4/1 4/1 9/1 5/0 2/0 7 45
24  Arne Kristian Stensby Folldal Pistolklubb 7/1 8/4 4/3 3/1 5/0 2/0 8/4 7/2 15 44
25  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 7/1 7/0 7/4 0/0 5/1 7/0 4/1 6/1 8 43
26  Trond Jostein Høiberget Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 7/2 0/0 6/0 4/1 5/1 5/0 9 41
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27  Jørn Erik Myhre Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 5/2 3/1 6/1 4/0 8/1 3/0 6/0 6 41
28  Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/0 2/0 7/0 7/1 4/0 6/1 5/0 2/1 3 41
29  Jonas Nereng Lønstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 8/1 3/0 4/1 2/0 4/1 4/0 7/2 6 38
30  Hege Pettersen-Moe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/1 6/0 3/0 3/0 4/2 5/1 6/0 4/1 5 37
31  Tor Erik Westbye Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 7/1 5/0 2/0 5/2 5/3 5/1 7 35

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/5 12/3 9/2 9/3 6/0 11/3 9/0 12/5 21 76
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/3 12/1 11/3 5/2 8/3 9/2 9/2 12/4 20 74
3  Conrad Lauritz Holm Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 8/0 8/2 9/3 8/1 6/1 10/2 8/4 11/5 18 68
4  Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/3 4/1 10/0 7/1 8/1 11/4 9/2 10/5 17 67
5  Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/4 12/3 4/1 7/2 7/0 9/3 9/1 10/2 16 66
6  Stephan Schwarzer Lillehammer Pistolklubb 7/1 8/2 11/3 9/1 5/1 9/2 7/0 10/0 10 66
7  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/3 10/2 11/2 9/3 5/4 8/2 7/3 10/4 23 65
8  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 10/1 7/0 8/1 9/1 9/4 8/0 12 65
9  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/3 9/2 6/2 8/3 7/2 8/2 8/2 8/3 19 62

10  Karlsen Sigvald N. Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/1 11/2 8/3 5/3 7/1 8/0 3/0 9/3 13 59
11  Erland Olsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/2 8/1 7/4 7/3 5/0 9/2 5/0 8/3 15 57
12  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/4 11/3 7/2 5/1 5/1 5/2 3/1 10/4 18 54
13  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/5 4/0 7/2 4/1 4/0 10/4 8/3 8/1 16 53
14  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 5/0 4/1 7/2 6/2 6/0 10/3 5/3 8/3 14 51
15  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 5/4 5/1 7/3 7/2 6/3 5/3 16 43
16  Morten Sundvoll Paulsen Leira Miniatyr Og Pistolklubb 6/0 4/2 9/1 6/2 3/1 0/0 6/3 8/1 10 42
17  Jon Storløkken Hadeland Sportsskyttere 6/1 0/0 7/2 5/3 4/2 4/1 7/2 7/4 15 40
18  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 3/0 7/0 7/1 4/1 2/1 4/2 4/1 6/1 7 37
19  Jonas Nereng Lønstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 5/0 4/2 5/0 3/0 3/1 2/1 5/2 6 27
20  Roar Havdal Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/1 5/1 3/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 3 11

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Arild Brattrud Dokka Pistolklubb 7/3 10/0 10/4 6/3 7/3 8/1 8/3 10/3 20 66
2  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 8/0 8/2 6/1 7/2 10/1 8/4 8/2 13 62
3  Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 5/2 8/1 8/1 8/2 7/2 10/3 7/1 8/1 13 61
4  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 7/3 8/0 10/4 6/1 4/3 6/0 8/4 8/3 18 57
5  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 5/2 10/2 10/4 6/3 7/3 7/1 5/1 5/1 17 55
6  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 4/1 8/1 10/2 6/1 4/2 7/2 5/0 8/2 11 52
7  Anita Nodland Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/1 6/0 4/0 5/2 5/0 6/1 2/0 2/1 5 34
8  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 3/0 7/3 2/0 6/1 4/0 3/2 4/2 2/1 9 31
9  Morten Sundvoll Paulsen Leira Miniatyr Og Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 4/0 4/0 4/0 0 26

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7/4 6/2 10/0 7/2 7/1 10/4 8/1 10/2 16 65
2  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/4 6/2 10/3 8/4 5/2 8/2 8/3 7/3 23 59
3  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 7/2 6/3 10/3 6/0 5/1 8/3 8/0 6/2 14 56
4  Conrad Lauritz Holm Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 7/2 8/2 4/0 6/2 4/0 7/0 6/2 7/3 11 49
5  Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere 4/2 2/0 3/0 3/0 4/0 8/3 4/1 8/0 6 36
6  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 3/0 5/1 4/2 6/2 3/1 2/0 3/0 0/0 6 26
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